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DETROIT HISTORIC DISTRICT COMMISSION 

 

RESOLUTION 21-08 

 

2022 REGULAR MEETING DATES AND APPLICATION DEADLINES 

 

 

                    BY COMMISSIONER:_____________________ 

 

 

APPLICATION DEADLINE MEETING DATE  

No Regular Meeting in January No Regular Meeting in January 

Monday, January 17    Wednesday, February 9 

Monday, February 14  Wednesday, March 9 

Monday, March 21  Wednesday, April 13 

Monday, April 18  Wednesday, May 11 

Monday, May 16  Wednesday, June 8 

Monday, June 20  Wednesday, July 13 

Monday, July 18  Wednesday, August 10 

Monday, August 22  Wednesday, September 14 

Monday, September 19  Wednesday, October 12 

Monday, October 17  Wednesday, November 9 

Monday, November 21  Wednesday, December 14 

  

 

 

 

 

BE IT RESOLVED The Detroit Historic District Commission approves the regular meeting dates 

and application deadlines for 2022 

  

  

  

  

  Dated: November 10, 2021   


